SE CORRER O VICIO PEGA

Relatério Geral - 3 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2
3
4

Numero

306

305
301
18
303

Nome

CREUZA BISPO DA SILVA DOS
SANTOS

ANA CRISTINA JESUS DE OLIVEIRA
GISLENE DE JESUS SOUZA
FLAVIANA DIAS DA SILVA

RENATA SOUZA RODRIGUEZ

Relatorio emitido em 12/06/2022 as 11:48:26

CHIP PRIME CRONOMETRAGEM
ESPORTIVA

Fx.Et.

F5054

F4549
F2529
F4044
F2024
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CI.Fx.

Equipe

Ritmo

00:10:21

00:13:28
00:13:50
00:14:53

00:26:04

Vel.

5,80

4,46
4,34
4,03

2,30

Tempo

00:31:02

00:40:23
00:41:30
00:44:40

01:18:11
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